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01735710 07/11/2000

BM 5'06''156

01/05/2026

1:08 AM

Yes

MAYE, JORDAN I.

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS02512-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 5 TO 9 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2019TC13024-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2019TS13025-1/Criminal

1455751 06/25/1960

WM 5'10''120

01/05/2026

2:36 AM

Yes

MARTIN, GREGORY A.

SPD STOP/SIGN Not Set2023TS10453-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10453-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS10453-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2023TS10453-1/Criminal

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

Altered Plate Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

PLATES - NONE Not Set2023TS11877-1/Criminal

01735711 09/05/1986

WM 6'04''200

01/05/2026

3:23 AM

Yes

CHEATHAM, ROBERT ANDREW

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

1159186 03/09/1993

BM 5'09''180

01/05/2026

3:35 AM

Yes

THOMAS, QUINCY J

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

01735712 06/13/2002

BM 5'11''140

01/05/2026

5:16 AM

Yes

HOCKLESS, DEMETRIAN J

SPD HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1566756 03/26/1998

BM 5'07''145

01/05/2026

8:07 AM

Yes

ROBINSON, TRISTAIN D

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Offensive Language/Noise Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA
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1606735 10/02/1980

BM 5'09''120

01/05/2026

9:31 AM

Yes

HUNTER, ALONZO L

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

1136377 05/05/2004

BM 6'00''150

01/05/2026

11:00 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, QUINTIN L, JR

SPD NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2025KS07373-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2025KS07373-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025KS07373-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TS06085-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS06085-1/Criminal

WINDOW TINT Not Set2023TS06085-1/Criminal

01735713 08/27/2002

BM 5'06''140

01/05/2026

11:27 AM

Yes

CARHEE, PHIBULUS D., JR

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/BPSO

1411491 12/13/1990

BF 5'05''135

01/05/2026

12:32 PM

Yes

BARFIELD, JAZMINE W

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS06168-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS06536-2/Criminal

Altered Plate Not Set2024TS09241-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS09241-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS09241-2/Criminal

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS10114-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS10114-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS10114-2/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS10114-2/Criminal
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1595883 02/25/2000

BM 5'11''180

01/05/2026

12:46 PM

Yes

BROWN, JAVION

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1300622 02/14/1982

BF 4'11''180

01/05/2026

1:14 PM

Yes

AUTRY, PAMELA R

SMO CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set213263/Criminal

1157656 04/19/1959

BM 6'04''202

01/05/2026

3:10 PM

No

HODGE, NATHANIEL

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

633410 03/08/1985

BM 5'09''160

01/05/2026

3:25 PM

Yes

BLACKSHIRE, JORDAN L

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

01735714 06/28/1993

BM 5'01''170

01/05/2026

3:42 PM

Yes

JONES, LEERIC E

SMO Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2024KS12578-1/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2025KS05512-1/Criminal

536692 09/05/1986

BM 5'10''300

01/05/2026

5:03 PM

Yes

PALMER, TORRENCE J

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2025TS09732-1/Criminal

Display of temporary registration license plates Not Set2025TS03210-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS03210-1/Criminal

FAIL/CHG/ADD Not Set2023TS09159-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS09159-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS09159-1/Criminal

1681956 05/06/2002

WM 5'08''140

01/05/2026

6:52 PM

Yes

HUDSON, ETHAN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS02504-1/Criminal

Careless Operation Not Set2024TS02504-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02504-1/Criminal

468821 09/21/1970

WM 5'11''220

01/05/2026

9:57 PM

Yes

NEWMAN, CURTIS A

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not Set2024KC02453-1/Criminal

SPD THEFT-HABITUAL Not Set1666/Shreveport Police Department

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT-HABITUAL Not Set1666/Shreveport Police Department

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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